Municipality

Colfax
College Place
Grandview
Kennewick
Kent
Leavenworth
Montesano
Puyallup
Richland
Richland
Sedro-Woolley
Stanwood
Union Gap
Vancouver
Walla Walla
Yakima

Special Notations:

Certificate
File No.

2015 -53
2015 - 61
2015 - 60
2015 - 48
2015 -51
2015 - 56
2015 - 46
2015 -57
2015 - 58
2015 - 59
2015 - 54
2015 - 47
2015 - 62
2015 - 52
2015 - 50
2015 - 55

Ordinance

15-16
1130
2015-14
5597
1590
1509
1541
3093
38-15
58-15
1822-15
1397
2878
M-4126
2015-20
2015-027

First Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments
September 1, 2015 through November 30, 2015

Parcel
No.
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AMD - Amending ordinance.

Eff.
Date

10/15/15
11/13/15
09/14/15
06/25/15
03/24/69
10/05/15
04/27/10
10/13/15
08/10/15
10/12/15
09/19/15
08/23/15
08/24/15
08/05/15
09/01/15
10/18/15

Date
Approved

11/04/15
11/23/15
10/08/15
09/22/15
10/08/15
11/13/15
09/14/15
11/16/15
11/17/15
11/17/15
11/04/15
09/14/15
11/23/15
10/09/15
10/08/15
11/13/15

Areain
Acres

1.59
0.20
64.34
13.60
316.81
0.95
551
0.37
15.60
26.30
230.00
7.65
260.00
0.61
4.50
118.71

Housing Units

Total

Total Occupied Population Special Notes
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BA - Boundary adjustment between two cities or a city and county - Not an annexation.
DE - Deannexation.
HIS - Historical annexation. The annexed population and housing are already included in census data.
ST - Only street right-of-way is being annexed.
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Has Group Quarters.
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