First Quarterly Report of Annexation	s. Incorporations and	Other Boundary Adjustments

		September 1, 2015 through November 30, 2015										
Municipality	Certificate <u>File No.</u>	<u>Ordinance</u>	Parcel <u>No.</u>	Eff. <u>Date</u>	Date Approved	Area in <u>Acres</u>	Housing U Total Occ		Total Population	Special Notes		
Colfax	2015 - 53	15-16	1	10/15/15	11/04/15	1.59	1	0	0			
College Place	2015 - 61	1130	1	11/13/15	11/23/15	0.20	1	1	2			
Grandview	2015 - 60	2015-14	1	09/14/15	10/08/15	64.34	1	1	2			
Kennewick	2015 - 48	5597	1	06/25/15	09/22/15	13.60	30	28	84			
Kent	2015 - 51	1590	1	03/24/69	10/08/15	316.81	0	0	0	HIS -		
Leavenworth	2015 - 56	1509	1	10/05/15	11/13/15	0.95	0	0	0			
Montesano	2015 - 46	1541	1	04/27/10	09/14/15	5.51	0	0	0			
Puyallup	2015 - 57	3093	1	10/13/15	11/16/15	0.37	0	0	0			
Richland	2015 - 58	38-15	1	08/10/15	11/17/15	15.60	2	2	9			
Richland	2015 - 59	58-15	1	10/12/15	11/17/15	26.30	1	0	0			
Sedro-Woolley	2015 - 54	1822-15	1	09/19/15	11/04/15	230.00	5	5	168	Has Group Quarters.		
Stanwood	2015 - 47	1397	1	08/23/15	09/14/15	7.65	0	0	0	-		
Union Gap	2015 - 62	2878	1	08/24/15	11/23/15	260.00	16	15	47			
Vancouver	2015 - 52	M-4126	1	08/05/15	10/09/15	0.61	0	0	0			
Walla Walla	2015 - 50	2015-20	1	09/01/15	10/08/15	4.50	0	0	0			
Yakima	2015 - 55	2015-027	1	10/18/15	11/13/15	118.71	2	0	0			

Special Notations:

AMD - Amending ordinance. BA - Boundary adjustment between two cities or a city and county - Not an annexation.

DE - Deannexation.

HIS - Historical annexation. The annexed population and housing are already included in census data. ST - Only street right-of-way is being annexed.